
Wednesday Night Ladies Netball

1 6

2 7

3 8

4 9

5 10

Last amended:

6:30pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

8:45pm

9:30pm

Bye

6:30pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

8:45pm

9:30pm

Bye

6:30pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

8:45pm

Bye

6:30pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

8:45pm

Bye

6:30pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

8:45pm

Bye

Team Fee:   $64 per team each week to be placed in envelope provided

Team Nomination: $64 per Team

Forfeit Fee: $100 per team Find us on:

Each team to provide their own scorer.

A copy of the by- Laws are displayed on the Netball notice board.

-

3 v 10

New Year's Break

Grand FinalSemi Final

Sapphires

Cruskiteers

13-Jan-21 20-Jan-21 27-Jan-21

03-Feb-21 10-Feb-21 17-Feb-21 24-Feb-21 03-Mar-21

09-Dec-20 16-Dec-20 23-Dec-20

30-Dec-20 06-Jan-21

Christmas

3 v 1

4 v 2

6 v 4

7 v 5

6 v 7 7 v 8 9 v 1 1 v 2

5 v 8 6 v 9 8 v 2

9 v 3

4 v 9

5 v 1

7 v 3 8 v 4

2 v 10

5 v 10

6 v 10

14-Oct-20

21-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 04-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 18-Nov-20

25-Nov-20 02-Dec-20

2 v 7

6 v 3

5 v 4

8 v 1

9

16-Sep-20 23-Sep-20 30-Sep-20 07-Oct-20

Blackwood Community Recreation Association Inc.

1  Northcote Rd. Eden Hills 5050
Postal Address: P.O. Box 274  BLACKWOOD 5051

Ph. 8278 8833  

Email: contactus@blackwoodrec.com.au

Pink Ladies

10/09/2019

Opposition

On Wednesdays we wear

Blah BlahBlack Woods

Blister Sisters

Mixers and Shakers

Website: www.blackwoodrec.com.au

T.O.B

Complete Podiatry

3/237 Main Rd, 

Blackwood, SA 5051

Ph: 8330 0004


