

Blackwood Community Recreation Association Inc.

1 Northcote Rd. Eden Hills 5050

Postal Address: P.O. Box 274 BLACKWOOD 5051

Ph. 8278 8833

Email: contactus@blackwoodrec.com.au

Website: www.blackwoodrec.com.au

Wednesday Night Ladies Netball

1	Opposition
2	On Wednesdays we wear
3	Blister Sisters
4	Black Woods
5	Cruskiteers

6	Mixers and Shakers
7	Pink Ladies
8	Sapphires
9	Blah Blah
10	T.O.B

Last amended: 10/09/2019

	16-Sep-20	23-Sep-20	30-Sep-20	07-Oct-20	14-Oct-20
6:30pm	2 v 7	6 v 7	7 v 8	9 v 1	1 v 2
7:15pm	6 v 3	5 v 8	6 v 9	8 v 2	6 v 10
8:00pm	5 v 4	3 v 1	3 v 10	7 v 3	8 v 4
8:45pm	8 v 1	4 v 9	4 v 2	5 v 10	7 v 5
9:30pm	-	2 v 10	5 v 1	6 v 4	9 v 3
Bye	9				
	21-Oct-20	28-Oct-20	04-Nov-20	11-Nov-20	18-Nov-20
6:30pm					
7:15pm					
8:00pm					
8:45pm					
9:30pm					
Bye					
	25-Nov-20	02-Dec-20	09-Dec-20	16-Dec-20	23-Dec-20
6:30pm					
7:15pm					
8:00pm					Christmas
8:45pm					
Bye					
	30-Dec-20	06-Jan-21	13-Jan-21	20-Jan-21	27-Jan-21
6:30pm					
7:15pm					
8:00pm	New Year's Break				
8:45pm					
Bye					
	03-Feb-21	10-Feb-21	17-Feb-21	24-Feb-21	03-Mar-21
6:30pm					
7:15pm					
8:00pm				Semi Final	Grand Final
8:45pm					
Bye					

Team Fee: \$64 per team each week to be placed in envelope provided

Team Nomination: \$64 per Team

Forfeit Fee: \$100 per team

Each team to provide their own scorer.

A copy of the by- Laws are displayed on the Netball notice board.





Complete Podiatry 3/237 Main Rd, Blackwood, SA 5051 Ph: 8330 0004